
05 February 2024

24A: Sewer Rehabilitation Project
Provide rehabilitation of existing sanitary sewer pipelines using Cured-in-Place Pipe (CIPP) lining method.

05 February 2024

Released 1/30/2024 7:00 AM MST Type Invitation for Bid
Open 1/30/2024 7:30 AM MST Number GHID2024A
Close 2/20/2024 3:00 PM MST Currency US Dollar
    

    

Sealed Until 2/20/2024 3:00 PM MST   

05 February 2024

Contacts
Jeremy Gregory
j.gregory@ghid.org

Phone +1 801-955-2208

 

05 February 2024

Commodity Codes
Commodity Code Description

72140
Construction services including sewer maintenance and repair, roads and highways 
and excavation and backfill services, levee and dam construction and digging, 
ditching, road grading, rock stabilization, equipment rental or lease, and energy 
conservation

46160
Public safety and control equipment and supplies and accessories including traffic 
control (driver feedback signs and traffic signals) and water safety and rescue 
equipment and accessories and snow and ice melter and snow removal equipment 
and road salt

83100
Utilities including gas and power and water and sewer and electricity and utilities 
management and consulting services, and alternative forms of energy, solar panels 
and servicing

05 February 202405 February 202405 February 202405 February 202405 February 202405 February 202405 February 202405 February 2024

mailto:j.gregory@ghid.org


The work generally includes, but is not limited to providing rehabilitation of existing sanitary sewer pipelines by 
installing a continuous Cured-in-Place Thermosetting Resin Sewer Pipe (CIPP). All existing service laterals 
shall be remotely reinstated. The work also consists of furnishing and installing the equipment, facilities, 
services, and appurtenances as indicated in the plans and specifications.

Engineers estimate is $775,000

Description



  Required to View Event 

Prerequisites  Required to Enter Bid 

There are no Prerequisites added to this event.

05 February 202405 February 202405 February 202405 February 202405 February 202405 February 202405 February 2024



 

Buyer Attachments
1. 24A Sewer Rehabilitation Project -  Project Manual.pdf

05 February 202405 February 202405 February 202405 February 202405 February 202405 February 2024

https://bids01.jaggaer.com/apps/Router/PublicEventDownload?file=U291cmNpbmdldmVudC8xMjA1NDAzLTE1NTY4MjU4NjQyNEEgU2V3ZXIgUmVoYWJpbGl0YXRpb24gUHJvamVjdCAtICBQcm9qZWN0IE1hbnVhbC5wZGY%3D&auth=MDpBRVMyI0NQNVp4a2IvSnkxZDNIUm81TGpka2h4M0V4bkpBZDlVSkVFUnk5WnZrK2l5eGZjOVRGNkRHUlU9


Questions  Required Questions 

There are no Questions added to this event.

05 February 202405 February 202405 February 202405 February 202405 February 2024



Product Line Items  Product Line Items 

There are no Items added to this event.

05 February 202405 February 202405 February 202405 February 2024



Service Line Items  Service Line Items 

There are no Items added to this event.

05 February 202405 February 202405 February 2024


